## 140000 21874

(Re	questor's Name)	· <del>-</del>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900334352739

10/24/19--01001--006

TALL/11/23 PH 3:45

OCT 23 2019 C Kinsey



October 11, 2019

ANDREW KIRSNER 616 EDGEBROOK LANE WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

SUBJECT: ANDREWS' HAPPY HOUSES, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000021874

We have received your document for ANDREWS' HAPPY HOUSES, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

It appears you are updating for all the address's, if this is correct you will need to updated the Manager detail on page 2 and update that address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Catherine M Wood Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 619A00020980

区

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Andrews Huggy Houses, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	-
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Andrew Kirsner Name of Person	
Andrews Huppy Houses, UC	
616 Edgebrook Lane	_ ]
West Palm Beach FL 33411  City/State and Zip Code  All and Tewa Kirsner Planail Com and E-mail address: (to be used for-future annual report notification)	- ewkirsner@gmail
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Andrew Kilsow at (954) 918-2644  Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Num	uber
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certif (additional copy is enclosed) Certif	Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy final copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Andrews' Happy Houses, LLC					
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Cor</u> (A Florida Limit	mpany as it now appears on our records.) ted Liability Company)				
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Comparing Elorida document number L14000021874	any were filed on 4/22/2016	and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited !	iability company here:				
Same name					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited L	iability Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	Andrews' Happy Houses				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS	616 Edgebrook Lane	616 Edgebrook Lane			
Trincipal office address Prost BE A STREET ADDRESS	West Palm Beach, FL 33411	<i>c</i> 2			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	Andrews' Happy Houses	2019 OCT 2			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	616 Edgebrook Lane	23			
And the state of t	West Palm Beach, FL 33411	·			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address		_ မှာ ter the name of the			
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address: 616	Edgebrak Lane  Enter Florida street address  Um Beach , Florida  City				
West Pa	ilm Brach Florida	3341			
	City	Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age	ent:				

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = M AMBR = A	anager uthorized Member		
<u>îtle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Act
MGR.	Andrew Kirsner	West Palm Beach FL	
		West Palm Beach FL	: Remove
		_33 <i>4I</i> L	
<del></del>			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
	<del></del>		
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			🗖 Add
			Remove

			<u> </u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
				<del></del>	
	<del></del>	<del></del> -			<del></del> -
<del></del>			·	<del></del>	
			<u></u>		····
		<del></del>	· <u>-</u>	<del></del>	
		<del></del>			
	-			· · · · · ·	
<del></del>	<u> </u>				
					<del> </del>
iffective date, if other that fan effective date is listed, the da Note: If the date inserted in the date inserted in the date on the date of the date	his block does no	ot meet the app	licable statutory fil	op more than 90 days at ing requirements, t	i <b>tional)</b> ter filing.) Pursuant to 60 his date will not be lis
e record specifies a de The 90th day after the	ayed effective record is file	e date, but i ed.	not an effective	time, at 12:03	. a.m. on the earl
9/14/2019		٠			
Pated	Links	2/2			
	Signature o	f a member or au	thorized representati	ve of a member	<u></u>
			nted name of signee		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00